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Event	1		Boys	200	Yard	Medley	Relay
CSL	JV2: 1:45.62 ! New	Trier	High	School2/11/2020

S	Richardson,	A	Xue,	P	Fleischman-Ament,	J	Lee
	RelayTeam Finals	Time

A1 1:43.83!New Trier
1) Ashuev, Dennis SO 2) Tiemchaiyapum, Jett JR
3) Zavate, Michael SO 4) Wu, Benjamin JR

26.74 29.16 25.36 22.57
B2 1:45.29!New Trier

1) Fijol, Brendan JR 2) Mitidero, Jack JR
3) Meyer, Ethan SR 4) Caceres, Connor SO

28.18 28.22 25.34 23.55
B3 1:52.49ETHS

1) Cowan, Benjamin 12 2) Peng, Nathan 09
3) Greenwald, Nathan 11 4) Barbaro, Spencer 10

28.13 31.87 27.33 25.16
E4 1:54.61New Trier

1) Serbest, Alan SO 2) Youn, Andrew SR
3) Abbott, Sam JR 4) Pakis, Alan JR

29.54 34.86 26.52 23.69
A5 1:55.94ETHS

1) Rosenthal, Robert 11 2) Garton, Colin 09
3) Hight, Spencer 10 4) Plyter, Will 09

29.12 33.57 27.86 25.39
C6 1:56.43New Trier

1) Asinski, Danny SO 2) Lundberg, Benjamin SR
3) Hill, Aaron JR 4) Miller, Rob SO

30.88 33.45 27.28 24.82
D7 1:56.64New Trier

1) Pellaton, Tommy JR 2) Shen, Richard SO
3) Naghshineh, Arian SR 4) Moran, William SR

29.33 30.86 29.83 26.62
C8 1:56.68ETHS

1) Witt, Alexander 11 2) Eaton - Strong, Cameron
3) Stroth, Jackson 10 4) Bingaman, Ryder 09

29.80 31.35 28.38 27.15
D9 2:01.35ETHS

1) Swartzendruber, Jonah 10 2) Corr, Eli 11
3) Uzicanin, Aynur 10 4) Lennon, Heath 09

32.24 34.03 29.20 25.88
B10 2:06.45GBS

1) Burstein, Alex SR 2) George, Jonah SO
3) Passaglia, Dylan SO 4) Kim, Eddie SO

33.06 34.60 30.63 28.16
F11 2:07.28New Trier

1) Van der Voort, Willem SO 2) Walton, Liam SO
3) Reyes, Julian SR 4) Neftali, Rafael

33.86 35.19 30.69 27.54
G12 2:09.50New Trier

1) Guler, Kerem SO 2) Plater, Tommy SO
3) McKoy, Christian SO 4) Sigtov, Petr SO

34.29 38.47 28.76 27.98
E13 2:09.60ETHS

1) Cytrynbaum, Rocky 10 2) Glew, Thomas 10
3) Corr, Alex 09 4) Crowley, Evan 09

33.01 37.15 31.45 27.99

A14 2:12.18Hawks
1) Krstovic, Marko JR 2) Kennedy, Michael FR
3) Ali, Nabil JR 4) Conway, Ryan SO

30.60 39.52 34.44 27.62
B15 2:20.91Hawks

1) Rasic, Luka FR 2) Tashchuk, Maksym FR
3) Galazka, Tyler JR 4) Ristic, Filip FR

37.27 40.09 31.59 31.96
G16 2:21.18ETHS

1) Lama, Nima 09 2) Geraldson, Oliver 09
3) Bucciarelli, Jack 10 4) Dietz, Rider 11

35.31 39.35 33.61 32.91
F17 2:21.24ETHS

1) Lama, Dawa 09 2) Anderson, Yoni 09
3) Vija, Max 10 4) Huzar, Zen 10

33.94 38.19 36.43 32.68
C18 2:27.45GBS

1) Medina, Nicolas JR 2) Lopez, Junior SO
3) Weeks, Alan SO 4) Pollack, Ethan SO

41.07 36.21 36.15 34.02
H19 2:33.00ETHS

1) Southard, Teo 11 2) Schmidt, Henry 09
3) Fresch, Nicholas 4) Puchuela, Natthen 09

37.52 37.50 46.02 31.96
A--- DQGBS

1) Groboski, Nick SO 2) Gorla, Pavan SO
3) Gustilo, Issac SO 4) Gadula, Tristian SR

32.03 32.26 28.88 25.78

Event	2		Boys	200	Yard	Freestyle
CSL	JV2: 1:50.72 ! Cooper	Sammann2/11/2020

Yr			SchoolName Finals	Time
ETHS 111 1:52.52Fouts, Evan

25.93 28.45 29.04 29.10
New Trier SO2 1:54.03Day, Dylan

24.97 28.62 29.91 30.53
New Trier SO3 1:56.79Cunningham, David

27.41 29.57 30.24 29.57
ETHS 094 1:59.44Macy, Oliver

27.71 30.40 30.83 30.50
New Trier JR5 2:00.92Quish, Emmett

27.06 30.70 31.87 31.29
New Trier SO6 2:01.48Scallan, George

27.15 30.87 32.22 31.24
New Trier SO7 2:03.61Shoemaker, Daniel

28.40 31.26 32.23 31.72
New Trier JR8 2:04.62Lewis, Sam

28.76 32.12 32.39 31.35
New Trier SO9 2:05.90Prommer, Lukas

28.70 32.28 33.23 31.69
New Trier SO10 2:07.73Asinski, Zach

28.17 33.84 34.56 31.16
ETHS 1111 2:08.92Anthony, Roan

28.77 33.51 34.14 32.50
New Trier JR12 2:18.35Bechtold, Michael

32.17 35.56 36.42 34.20
Hawks SR13 2:24.68Trombley, Matthew

32.05 36.88 38.21 37.54
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(Event	2		Boys	200	Yard	Freestyle)
Yr			SchoolName Finals	Time

GBS SO14 2:25.23Groboski, Nick
30.46 37.43 40.07 37.27

Hawks JR15 2:33.32Galazka, Tyler
33.18 38.95 41.01 40.18

GBS JR16 2:34.86Fallon, Sean
33.42 39.62 41.39 40.43

ETHS 1117 2:36.94Cooney, Aidan
33.41 38.45 41.77 43.31

Event	3		Boys	200	Yard	IM
CSL	JV2: 2:06.79 ! Jack	Myers2/11/2020

Yr			SchoolName Finals	Time
New Trier SO1 2:16.61Shen, Richard

29.38 34.84 39.91 32.48
New Trier SO2 2:34.24Caceres, Calvin

31.59 37.96 48.01 36.68
New Trier SO3 2:36.54Pool, Guy

32.25 37.51 52.53 34.25
GBS SO4 2:54.29Lopez, Junior

37.09 44.92 51.18 41.10
Hawks FR--- DQKennedy, Michael

41.92 44.25 46.85 43.47
New Trier SR--- DQMeyer, Ethan

28.26 33.67 38.38 30.98

Event	4		Boys	50	Yard	Freestyle
CSL	JV2: 22.57 ! David	Limberg2/11/2010

Yr			SchoolName Finals	Time
New Trier SO1 22.61Markul, James
New Trier JR2 23.05Wu, Benjamin
New Trier JR3 23.81Tiemchaiyapum, Jett
New Trier JR4 24.13Pakis, Alan
New Trier SO5 24.32Caceres, Connor
New Trier JR6 24.79Fijol, Brendan
New Trier JR7 24.80Mitidero, Jack
ETHS 108 24.89Barbaro, Spencer
New Trier SO9 25.00Serbest, Alan
GBS SO10 25.03Gorla, Pavan
New Trier SO11 25.46Walton, Liam
New Trier SR12 25.47Lundberg, Benjamin
ETHS 1013 25.86Hight, Spencer
ETHS 1014 25.90Stroth, Jackson
ETHS15 26.09Eaton - Strong, Cameron
GBS SR16 26.26Burstein, Alex
ETHS 1117 26.83Greenwald, Nathan
ETHS 1018 27.05Uzicanin, Aynur
ETHS 0919 27.45Bingaman, Ryder
New Trier SO20 27.46Betancourt, Josh
New Trier SR21 27.74Moran, William
ETHS 1022 27.83Swartzendruber, Jonah
New Trier23 27.86Neftali, Rafael
ETHS 0924 28.39Anderson, Yoni
Hawks SO25 28.55Subotic, Stefan
GBS SO26 28.69Kim, Eddie
New Trier SO27 28.70Van der Voort, Willem
ETHS 0928 29.00Crowley, Evan

ETHS 0929 30.61Lama, Dawa
ETHS 0930 30.96Puchuela, Natthen
ETHS 1031 31.06Vija, Max
ETHS 0932 31.07Lama, Nima
ETHS 1033 31.08Bucciarelli, Jack
Hawks FR34 31.12Tashchuk, Maksym
ETHS 1135 31.21Cooney, Aidan
New Trier SO36 31.60Kaltchev, Simeon
ETHS37 31.85Fresch, Nicholas
ETHS 1038 32.45Huzar, Zen
New Trier SO39 32.48Plater, Tommy
New Trier SO40 32.51Jagher, Levi
Hawks FR41 33.02Ristic, Filip
GBS SO42 33.72Pollack, Ethan
ETHS 1043 33.92Rhule, Micah
ETHS 1144 34.83Dietz, Rider
New Trier JR45 39.53Kandi, Artin
New Trier JR46 53.88Ahmed, Jibraeel

Event	5		Boys	100	Yard	Butter ly
CSL	JV2: 55.57 ! Parker	Fleischman-Ament2/11/2020

Yr			SchoolName Finals	Time
New Trier SO1 57.33Zavate, Michael

26.22 31.11
New Trier SR2 58.46Meyer, Ethan

27.56 30.90
New Trier JR3 1:01.00Rhee, David

28.57 32.43
ETHS 094 1:01.05Macy, Oliver

28.76 32.29
New Trier SO5 1:01.25Asinski, Danny

27.85 33.40
ETHS 116 1:01.46Rosenthal, Robert

28.28 33.18
New Trier SR7 1:03.72Naghshineh, Arian

29.51 34.21
New Trier JR8 1:03.99Hill, Aaron

29.63 34.36
ETHS 109 1:04.18Hight, Spencer

30.31 33.87
ETHS 1110 1:04.27Greenwald, Nathan

28.34 35.93
ETHS 1211 1:04.66Cowan, Benjamin

28.25 36.41
ETHS 1012 1:05.07Stroth, Jackson

29.76 35.31
ETHS 1113 1:06.27Anthony, Roan

30.65 35.62
New Trier SR14 1:06.53Reyes, Julian

31.70 34.83
New Trier SO15 1:06.77Prommer, Lukas

31.23 35.54
New Trier SO16 1:07.36Asinski, Zach

31.04 36.32
GBS SO17 1:07.88Gustilo, Issac

31.54 36.34
New Trier SO18 1:08.13McKoy, Christian

31.64 36.49
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(Event	5		Boys	100	Yard	Butter ly)
Yr			SchoolName Finals	Time

ETHS 0919 1:12.93Anderson, Yoni
33.72 39.21

New Trier SO20 1:15.73Guler, Kerem
34.73 41.00

Hawks JR21 1:31.33Ali, Nabil
38.17 53.16

New Trier JR--- DQAbbott, Sam
28.29 33.83

Event	6		Boys	100	Yard	Freestyle
CSL	JV2: 50.14 ! Neema	Vahedipour2/5/2013

Yr			SchoolName Finals	Time
New Trier SO1 51.00Noreuil, Theodore

23.88 27.12
ETHS 112 52.54Fouts, Evan

25.29 27.25
New Trier SO3 53.28Caceres, Connor

25.42 27.86
New Trier SO4 53.61Cunningham, David

25.74 27.87
ETHS 095 54.53Peng, Nathan

26.41 28.12
New Trier SO6 54.62Shen, Richard

26.14 28.48
New Trier JR7 54.78Fijol, Brendan

26.11 28.67
New Trier JR8 54.88Pellaton, Tommy

25.71 29.17
ETHS 119 55.27Witt, Alexander

26.05 29.22
New Trier SO10 55.40Miller, Rob

26.59 28.81
GBS SR11 59.41Gadula, Tristian

27.12 32.29
New Trier SO12 59.93Caceres, Calvin

28.12 31.81
New Trier SO13 1:01.22Betancourt, Josh

30.29 30.93
ETHS 1114 1:01.65Corr, Eli

29.00 32.65
ETHS 1115 1:01.75Southard, Teo

29.00 32.75
New Trier JR16 1:02.00Bechtold, Michael

29.78 32.22
ETHS 1017 1:02.28Cytrynbaum, Rocky

29.47 32.81
Hawks SO18 1:02.77Subotic, Stefan

29.68 33.09
Hawks SO19 1:02.98Conway, Ryan

29.64 33.34
ETHS 1020 1:03.08Glew, Thomas

29.95 33.13
ETHS 0921 1:04.27Corr, Alex

31.31 32.96
ETHS 0922 1:05.59Schmidt, Henry

31.38 34.21

ETHS 0923 1:06.27Bingaman, Ryder
30.17 36.10

New Trier SO24 1:06.97Sigtov, Petr
31.93 35.04

Hawks FR25 1:07.62Rasic, Luka
32.34 35.28

ETHS 0926 1:07.70Geraldson, Oliver
30.84 36.86

ETHS 1027 1:08.13Bucciarelli, Jack
32.68 35.45

ETHS 0928 1:08.89Puchuela, Natthen
32.89 36.00

Hawks FR29 1:09.23Tashchuk, Maksym
32.62 36.61

GBS JR30 1:10.37Medina, Nicolas
33.69 36.68

Hawks FR31 1:12.80Ristic, Filip
35.26 37.54

New Trier SO32 1:12.89Kaltchev, Simeon
34.63 38.26

New Trier SO33 1:15.92Jagher, Levi
36.81 39.11

New Trier JR34 1:27.59Kandi, Artin
41.11 46.48

New Trier JR35 2:07.40Ahmed, Jibraeel
57.98 1:09.42

Event	7		Boys	500	Yard	Freestyle
CSL	JV2: 5:02.66 ! Tom	McJoynt2/5/2013

Yr			SchoolName Finals	Time
New Trier SO1 5:25.00Scallan, George

28.39 31.42 32.45 32.66
32.95 33.21 33.67 34.01
33.64 32.60

New Trier JR2 5:30.44Lewis, Sam
29.50 32.52 33.22 33.82
33.33 33.97 33.77 33.58
33.79 32.94

ETHS 093 5:52.56Garton, Colin
31.31 34.58 35.15 35.88
35.73 35.91 36.30 36.80
36.43 34.47

New Trier SR4 5:57.91Youn, Andrew
29.99 34.16 36.17 35.77
36.66 37.58 37.09 37.53
38.94 34.02

GBS SO5 6:28.85Passaglia, Dylan
36.15 37.86 40.77 40.72
40.30 39.96 39.42 39.13
39.01 35.53

Hawks SR6 6:34.61Trombley, Matthew
31.99 37.19 39.59 41.07
40.35 40.60 41.71 41.51
41.62 38.98

GBS SO7 7:00.94Weeks, Alan
34.67 40.25 42.65 43.02
43.58 43.26 43.87 44.94
43.02 41.68
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Event	8		Boys	200	Yard	Freestyle	Relay
CSL	JV2: 1:33.79 ! New	Trier	High	School2/11/2020

J	Lee,	M	Kim,	S	Iovanescu,	C	Sammann
	RelayTeam Finals	Time

A1 1:31.92!New Trier
1) Noreuil, Theodore SO 2) Wu, Benjamin JR
3) Day, Dylan SO 4) Markul, James SO

24.36 22.59 22.81 22.16
B2 1:39.57New Trier

1) Quish, Emmett JR 2) Prommer, Lukas SO
3) Shoemaker, Daniel SO 4) Rhee, David JR

25.43 25.02 25.19 23.93
A3 1:41.74ETHS

1) Peng, Nathan 09 2) Hight, Spencer 10
3) Macy, Oliver 09 4) Fouts, Evan 11

25.47 26.94 25.11 24.22
A4 1:42.81GBS

1) Gorla, Pavan SO 2) Groboski, Nick SO
3) Gustilo, Issac SO 4) Gadula, Tristian SR

24.90 26.06 26.33 25.52
D5 1:48.15New Trier

1) McKoy, Christian SO 2) Reyes, Julian SR
3) Bechtold, Michael JR 4) Caceres, Calvin SO

26.96 26.61 27.27 27.31
B6 1:49.20ETHS

1) Anthony, Roan 11 2) Crowley, Evan 09
3) Eaton - Strong, Cameron 4) Lennon, Heath 09

28.27 28.63 26.24 26.06
C7 1:52.85ETHS

1) Corr, Eli 11 2) Swartzendruber, Jonah 10
3) Glew, Thomas 10 4) Uzicanin, Aynur 10

29.32 27.84 28.88 26.81
A8 1:54.24Hawks

1) Ali, Nabil JR 2) Conway, Ryan SO
3) Galazka, Tyler JR 4) Krstovic, Marko JR

28.98 28.49 30.50 26.27
B9 1:58.24GBS

1) Burstein, Alex SR 2) Kim, Eddie SO
3) Weeks, Alan SO 4) Passaglia, Dylan SO

27.17 27.89 34.46 28.72
B10 2:02.27Hawks

1) Rasic, Luka FR 2) Subotic, Stefan SO
3) Tashchuk, Maksym FR 4) Ristic, Filip FR

30.45 28.67 30.35 32.80
D11 2:03.02ETHS

1) Schmidt, Henry 09 2) Huzar, Zen 10
3) Lama, Nima 09 4) Southard, Teo 11

30.36 32.38 30.16 30.12
E12 2:08.30New Trier

1) Guler, Kerem SO 2) Pool, Guy SO
3) Jagher, Levi SO 4) Kandi, Artin JR

29.52 26.69 32.71 39.38
C13 2:11.42GBS

1) Medina, Nicolas JR 2) George, Jonah SO
3) Fallon, Sean JR 4) Pollack, Ethan SO

34.16 36.57 25.31 35.38

E14 2:11.84ETHS
1) Cooney, Aidan 11 2) Dietz, Rider 11
3) Fresch, Nicholas 4) Rhule, Micah 10

31.56 33.38 32.45 34.45
C--- DQNew Trier

1) Pakis, Alan JR 2) Abbott, Sam JR
3) Serbest, Alan SO 4) Walton, Liam SO

24.25 25.72 23.92 25.52

Event	9		Boys	100	Yard	Backstroke
CSL	JV2: 57.17 ! Will	Jacobs2/11/2010

Yr			SchoolName Finals	Time
New Trier SO1 56.91!Ashuev, Dennis

27.30 29.61
ETHS 122 1:00.96Cowan, Benjamin

28.88 32.08
ETHS 113 1:02.73Rosenthal, Robert

29.81 32.92
ETHS 114 1:03.82Witt, Alexander

30.68 33.14
ETHS 105 1:04.59Barbaro, Spencer

31.16 33.43
New Trier JR6 1:07.73Pellaton, Tommy

32.00 35.73
Hawks JR7 1:07.92Krstovic, Marko

31.99 35.93
New Trier SO8 1:09.32Miller, Rob

33.63 35.69
New Trier SO9 1:09.83Asinski, Danny

33.31 36.52
ETHS 1010 1:11.45Cytrynbaum, Rocky

34.65 36.80
ETHS 0911 1:13.76Lama, Dawa

35.97 37.79
ETHS 0912 1:17.35Geraldson, Oliver

37.90 39.45
ETHS 0913 1:18.96Corr, Alex

1:18.85 0.11
ETHS14 1:21.11Fresch, Nicholas

39.51 41.60

Event	10		Boys	100	Yard	Breaststroke
CSL	JV2: 1:02.34 ! Grant	Koeppen2/11/2020

Yr			SchoolName Finals	Time
New Trier JR1 1:02.29!Tiemchaiyapum, Jett

29.13 33.16
New Trier JR2 1:03.15Mitidero, Jack
New Trier SO3 1:08.07Shoemaker, Daniel
New Trier JR4 1:08.36Quish, Emmett

31.78 36.58
ETHS5 1:09.93Eaton - Strong, Cameron

33.26 36.67
ETHS 096 1:11.26Peng, Nathan

33.35 37.91
New Trier SR7 1:13.55Moran, William

34.28 39.27
New Trier SR8 1:14.08Lundberg, Benjamin
ETHS 099 1:15.42Garton, Colin

35.68 39.74



New Trier High School HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 8:04 PM  2/6/2024  Page 5
CSL	JV2	Invitational	-	2/6/2024
Results	-	CSL	JV2	CHAMPIONSHIP

(Event	10		Boys	100	Yard	Breaststroke)
Yr			SchoolName Finals	Time

ETHS 1010 1:16.33Uzicanin, Aynur
35.87 40.46

ETHS 0911 1:18.67Lennon, Heath
36.99 41.68

New Trier SO12 1:18.97Van der Voort, Willem
36.97 42.00

ETHS 1113 1:20.47Corr, Eli
38.37 42.10

GBS SO14 1:20.66George, Jonah
37.19 43.47

ETHS 1015 1:21.22Swartzendruber, Jonah
37.77 43.45

GBS SO16 1:22.55Lopez, Junior
ETHS 1017 1:22.67Glew, Thomas

38.37 44.30
ETHS 1018 1:23.52Vija, Max

38.72 44.80
ETHS 0919 1:23.84Schmidt, Henry

40.27 43.57
ETHS 0920 1:25.24Crowley, Evan

40.34 44.90
New Trier SO21 1:26.00Plater, Tommy

39.93 46.07
ETHS 1122 1:26.22Southard, Teo

40.65 45.57
ETHS 0923 1:27.62Lama, Nima

41.22 46.40
Hawks FR24 1:31.12Kennedy, Michael

42.27 48.85
New Trier SO25 1:40.07Sigtov, Petr

45.68 54.39
ETHS 1026 1:44.89Huzar, Zen
ETHS 11--- DQDietz, Rider

45.01 48.74
ETHS 10--- DQRhule, Micah

53.14 1:04.90

Event	11		Boys	400	Yard	Freestyle	Relay
CSL	JV2: 3:27.42 ! New	Trier2/5/2013

R	Chiu,	T	McJoynt,	J	Schulz,	N	Vahedipour
	RelayTeam Finals	Time

A1 3:23.56!New Trier
1) Markul, James SO 2) Day, Dylan SO
3) Noreuil, Theodore SO 4) Ashuev, Dennis SO

23.98 49.79 23.33 50.49
24.64 51.92 24.53 51.36

B2 3:37.59New Trier
1) Zavate, Michael SO 2) Cunningham, David SO
3) Asinski, Zach SO 4) Rhee, David JR

25.08 52.44 26.07 55.65
25.75 55.46 54.04

D3 3:40.62New Trier
1) Pakis, Alan JR 2) Abbott, Sam JR
3) Serbest, Alan SO 4) Walton, Liam SO

26.28 54.78 26.23 55.81
25.92 53.93 26.76 56.10

A4 3:42.83ETHS
1) Macy, Oliver 09 2) Witt, Alexander 11
3) Rosenthal, Robert 11 4) Fouts, Evan 11

26.21 54.91 26.55 56.58
27.26 58.79 24.91 52.55

B5 3:50.20ETHS
1) Barbaro, Spencer 10 2) Stroth, Jackson 10
3) Cowan, Benjamin 12 4) Plyter, Will 09

57.46 27.10 57.50
A6 3:51.42GBS

1) Gustilo, Issac SO 2) Burstein, Alex SR
3) Gorla, Pavan SO 4) Groboski, Nick SO

28.53 59.18 27.48 58.51
25.99 55.71 27.22 58.02

C7 3:51.58New Trier
1) Hill, Aaron JR 2) Lewis, Sam JR
3) Naghshineh, Arian SR 4) Scallan, George SO

27.62 58.57 27.41 57.64
28.11 59.02 26.46 56.35

E8 4:00.74New Trier
1) Pool, Guy SO 2) Reyes, Julian SR
3) McKoy, Christian SO 4) Neftali, Rafael

28.29 59.25 27.91 58.15
28.32 1:01.39 1:01.95

C9 4:09.31ETHS
1) Greenwald, Nathan 11 2) Geraldson, Oliver 09
3) Anthony, Roan 11 4) Bingaman, Ryder 09

29.20 1:07.32 57.08
27.51

B10 4:16.33GBS
1) Passaglia, Dylan SO 2) Kim, Eddie SO
3) Lopez, Junior SO 4) Gadula, Tristian SR

30.69 1:02.63 30.63 1:06.91
31.36 1:06.54 28.13 1:00.25

A11 4:17.01Hawks
1) Krstovic, Marko JR 2) Conway, Ryan SO
3) Trombley, Matthew SR 4) Subotic, Stefan SO

29.81 1:04.02 30.57 1:06.03
31.19 1:05.14 28.63 1:01.82

F12 4:21.50New Trier
1) Guler, Kerem SO 2) Betancourt, Josh SO
3) Youn, Andrew SR 4) Kaltchev, Simeon SO

31.24 1:04.84 29.08 1:01.31
28.92 1:01.64 34.47 1:13.71

D13 4:22.28ETHS
1) Cytrynbaum, Rocky 10 2) Anderson, Yoni 09
3) Cooney, Aidan 11 4) Garton, Colin 09

1:03.57 30.60 1:06.62
30.78 1:09.74 29.68 1:02.35

E14 4:32.24ETHS
1) Corr, Alex 09 2) Puchuela, Natthen 09
3) Bucciarelli, Jack 10 4) Lama, Dawa 09

32.75
31.84 1:07.22 1:08.00
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(Event	11		Boys	400	Yard	Freestyle	Relay)
	RelayTeam Finals	Time

B15 4:39.30Hawks
1) Rasic, Luka FR 2) Galazka, Tyler JR
3) Kennedy, Michael FR 4) Ali, Nabil JR

33.25 1:08.81 32.03 1:09.26
34.72 1:14.77 1:06.46

C--- DQGBS
1) Weeks, Alan SO 2) George, Jonah SO
3) Medina, Nicolas JR 4) Fallon, Sean JR

34.54 1:16.81 31.93 1:22.62
24.49 1:02.39 1:16.39


